
LOMITA:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT 
BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

3/17/2024-
3/18/2024

2100-
0356

24000 BLK 
CRENSHAW BLVD

REAR DOOR PRIED 
OPEN

NO LOSS

PETTY THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

3/19/2024-
3/20/2024

1930-
0630

23000 BLK 
STANHURST AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE FANNY PACK, CDL, MISC 
CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS

PETTY THEFT 3/17/2024 1439 24000 BLK 
PENNSYLVANIA 
AVE

PACKAGE THEFT PACKAGE

CARJACKING/ 
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

3/22/2024 1155 254TH ST/ 
ESHELMAN AVE

N/A BLK 2018 DODGE CHARGER 
W/ TEMPORARY PLATE, KEY 
FOB, CELLPHONE

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

3/22/2024 2040-
2245

1800 BLK 256TH ST N/A JEWELRY, US CURRENCY, 
WALLET, CDL, SOCIAL 
SECURITY CARD, MISC 
CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS, 
SHOES, CLOTHING

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

3/23/2024 0045-
1200

25000 BLK CYPRESS 
ST

N/A WHITE 2015 KIA OPTIMA

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

3/17/2024 0350 30000 BLK 
GANADO DR

N/A READING GLASSES, VEHICLE 
REGISTRATION

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (03/17/2024 - 03/23/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: CARRYING A CONCEALED WEAPON - 1, DRUGS - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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PETTY THEFT 3/14/2024-
3/17/2024

0000-
1100

4200 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR SOUTH

MAIL THEFT MAIL

PETTY THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

3/17/2024-
3/18/2024

1300-
0450

6700 BLK LOS 
VERDES DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SHOES, CLOTHING, 
LANYARD, MISC CREDIT 
CARDS

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

3/17/2024-
3/18/2024

1930-
1330

28000 BLK 
HIGHRIDGE RD

FRONT PASSENGER 
SIDE WINDOW 
SHATTERED

BAG, MAKEUP, MEDICINE

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

3/18/2024 0730-
1845

7000 BLK 
MAYCROFT DR

BEDROOM 
WINDOW BROKEN

COSTUME JEWELRY

PETTY THEFT 3/15/2024-
3/17/2024

0000-
2359

6700 BLK LOS 
VERDES DR

N/A BICYCLE, CONTAINER

ASSAULT 3/20/2024 0615 28000 BLK 
WESTERN AVE

N/A NO LOSS

GRAND THEFT 
(CATALYTIC 
CONVERTER)

3/20/2024-
3/21/2024

1800-
0830

1400 BLK 
TOSCANINI DR

CATALYTIC 
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER

ATTEMPT 
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

3/21/2024 1006 29000 BLK 
COVECREST DR

N/A NO LOSS

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

3/21/2024-
3/22/2024

1430-
0530

29000 BLK 
WESTERN AVE

PLYWOOD PUSHED 
THROUGH

SCAFFOLD PLANKS, 
PLYWOOD, HARDWARE 
SUPPLIES, ELECTRICAL 
SUPPLIES

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)/ 
GRAND THEFT

3/22/2024 2142 27000 BLK 
AVENIDA 
CUADERNO

DRIVER SIDE DOOR 
PRIED OPEN

WHITE 2004 GMC SIERRA 
VAN, ICE CHESTS

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, ATTEMPT RAPE - 1
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ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 
(UTILITY 
ELECTRIC CART)

3/20/2024 1100-
1130

PENINSULA CTR N/A ELECTRIC CART

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

3/22/2024 1950-
2020

SANTA CRUZ BATHROOM 
WINDOW 
SHATTERED

NO LOSS

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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