

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (03/17/2024 - 03/23/2024)



LOMITA:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC		
ATTEMPT	3/17/2024-	2100-	24000 BLK	REAR DOOR PRIED	NO LOSS		
BURGLARY	3/18/2024	0356	CRENSHAW BLVD	OPEN			
(BUSINESS)							
PETTY THEFT	3/19/2024-	1930-	23000 BLK	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	FANNY PACK, CDL, MISC		
(UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	3/20/2024	0630	STANHURST AVE		CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS		
PETTY THEFT	3/17/2024	1439	24000 BLK PENNSYLVANIA AVE	PACKAGE THEFT	PACKAGE		
CARJACKING/	3/22/2024	1155	254TH ST/	N/A	BLK 2018 DODGE CHARGER		
GRAND THEFT			ESHELMAN AVE		W/ TEMPORARY PLATE, KEY		
(AUTO)					FOB, CELLPHONE		
BURGLARY	3/22/2024	2040-	1800 BLK 256TH ST	N/A	JEWELRY, US CURRENCY,		
(RESIDENTIAL)		2245			WALLET, CDL, SOCIAL		
					SECURITY CARD, MISC		
					CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS,		
					SHOES, CLOTHING		
GRAND THEFT	3/23/2024	0045-	25000 BLK CYPRESS	N/A	WHITE 2015 KIA OPTIMA		
(AUTO)		1200	ST				
TOTAL ARRESTS: CA	TOTAL ARRESTS: CARRYING A CONCEALED WEAPON - 1, DRUGS - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1						

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	3/17/2024	0350	30000 BLK	N/A	READING GLASSES, VEHICLE
(VEHICLE)			GANADO DR		REGISTRATION

PETTY THEFT	3/14/2024-	0000	4200 BLK PALOS	MAIL THEFT	MAIL	
	3/17/2024	1100	VERDES DR SOUTH			
PETTY THEFT	3/17/2024-	1300-	6700 BLK LOS	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	SHOES, CLOTHING,	
(UNLOCKED	3/18/2024	0450	VERDES DR		LANYARD, MISC CREDIT	
VEHICLE)					CARDS	
BURGLARY	3/17/2024-	1930-	28000 BLK	FRONT PASSENGER	BAG, MAKEUP, MEDICINE	
(VEHICLE)	3/18/2024	1330	HIGHRIDGE RD	SIDE WINDOW		
				SHATTERED		
BURGLARY	3/18/2024	0730-	7000 BLK	BEDROOM	COSTUME JEWELRY	
(RESIDENTIAL)		1845	MAYCROFT DR	WINDOW BROKEN		
PETTY THEFT	3/15/2024-	0000-	6700 BLK LOS	N/A	BICYCLE, CONTAINER	
	3/17/2024	2359	VERDES DR			
ASSAULT	3/20/2024	0615	28000 BLK	N/A	NO LOSS	
			WESTERN AVE			
GRAND THEFT	3/20/2024-	1800-	1400 BLK	CATALYTIC	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	
(CATALYTIC	3/21/2024	0830	TOSCANINI DR	CONVERTER		
CONVERTER)						
ATTEMPT	3/21/2024	1006	29000 BLK	N/A	NO LOSS	
BURGLARY			COVECREST DR			
(RESIDENTIAL)						
BURGLARY	3/21/2024-	1430-	29000 BLK	PLYWOOD PUSHED	SCAFFOLD PLANKS,	
(BUSINESS)	3/22/2024	0530	WESTERN AVE	THROUGH	PLYWOOD, HARDWARE	
					SUPPLIES, ELECTRICAL	
					SUPPLIES	
GRAND THEFT	3/22/2024	2142	27000 BLK	DRIVER SIDE DOOR	WHITE 2004 GMC SIERRA	
(AUTO)/			AVENIDA	PRIED OPEN	VAN, ICE CHESTS	
GRAND THEFT			CUADERNO			
TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, ATTEMPT RAPE - 1						

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURI	NG THIS TIME				

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
GRAND THEFT	3/20/2024	1100-	PENINSULA CTR	N/A	ELECTRIC CART	
(UTILITY		1130				
ELECTRIC CART)						
BURGLARY	3/22/2024	1950-	SANTA CRUZ	BATHROOM	NO LOSS	
(RESIDENTIAL)		2020		WINDOW		
				SHATTERED		
NO ARRESTS DUR	NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME					

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURI	NG THIS TIME				

PVP:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURI	NG THIS TIME				

^{**}Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.